Efnahagsreikningur

“Seonzecmsteleg
Hatrarfardar

Fyrir arid 2011

6. jantar 2012

Reiknislyklar og heiti
Eignir
81000 Fastfjarmunir

85000 Veltufjarmunir

Samtals
Skuldir og eigid fé
91000 Eigid fé

91100 Hagnadur arsins

Samtals

Mismunur

Kréonur

33.902.394,00 kr.

1.271.274,00 kr.

35.173.668,00 kr.

-34.246.268,00 kr.

-927.400,00 kr.

-35.173.668,00 kr.

0,00 kr.
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